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ItemNo

45280

14289

47484

13411

47487

13561

15593

15413

15356

10684

10673

12956

12995

12682

47508

47509

10063

12858

12748

47510

47511

47512

47513

14962

45269

12571

15056

13748

45286

15084

45270

42060

45287

45288

10059

14571

45290

45292

47483

13484

14139

13726

10048

15711

11494

12006

13728

Description

Heat Exchanger

Evaporator

Fan Box Cover

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Fan Cover

Finger Guard

LED Light 445 mm

Lamp Cover

End Piece For Lamp Cover

Lock

Key

Top Hinge

Top/Down Hinge Axle Sleeve

Handle

Glass Door Right

Glass Door Left

Nylon Washer

Hinge Axis

Bottom Hinge

Middle Shelf Bracket

Evaporator Cover

Rail For Shelves Long

Rail For Shelves

Middle Shelf Bracket

Thermostat Box

Enclose Bar (Gasket)

Shelf 395x330 mm

Light switch black

Bottom Panel

Shelf Clip

DT-01 Circuit Board

NTC Probe for Thermostat DT-01

Condenser Fan Bracket

Condenser Fan

Nut

Adjustment Feet

Compressor Donper VFL070CY1H

Grill

Power Supply

Fan Blade 200 mm For CA03

Condenser

Wire Clamp

Dry Filter Bracket

Filter Drier

Drip Tray

Door Frame Heater

Wire Holder

2025-12-16



45470 / BA21H


